片式铁氧体功率电感
PMPI SERIES
MULTILAYER FERRITE POWER CHIP INDUCTOR
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
深圳嘉嵘伟业电子有限公司
Website:www.ransioning.com

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI160805FR22MT 0.22 1 180 0.12 1450 1200
0.5±0.05
PMPI160805FR33MT 0.33 1 140 0.16 1350 1100
PMPI160805FR47MT 0.47 1 120 0.18 1050 1150
PMPI160805FR68MT 0.68 1 100 0.22 800 900
PMPI160805F1R0MT 1.0 1 90 0.32 700 800
PMPI160809FR22MT 0.22 1 200 0.10 1600 1250
0.8±0.15
PMPI160809FR33MT 0.33 1 190 0.13 1500 1200
PMPI160809FR47MT 0.47 1 180 0.15 1200 1100
PMPI160809FR68MT 0.68 1 160 0.18 1100 1150
PMPI160809F1R0MT 1.0 1 125 0.20 800 1000
PMPI160809F1R5MT 1.5 1 100 0.23 500 900
PMPI160809F2R2MT 2.2 1 80 0.30 300 850
PMPI160809F2R7MT 2.7 1 90 0.34 220 180
PMPI160809F3R3MT 3.3 1 100 0.40 150 125
PMPI160809F4R7MT 4.7 1 65 0.40 80 65
PMPI 2012(0805) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI201205FR54MT 0.54 1 120 0.12 1100 1200
0.5±0.05
PMPI201205F1R0MT 1.0 1 40 0.18 900 900
PMPI201206FR22MT 0.22 1 100 0.07 1450 1600
0.5±0.1
PMPI201206FR33MT 0.33 1 90 0.10 1350 1200
PMPI201206FR47MT 0.47 1 80 0.12 1300 1100
PMPI201206F1R0MT 1.0 1 40 0.19 700 800
PMPI201206F1R5MT 1.5 1 35 0.26 500 700
PMPI201206F2R2MT 2.2 1 30 0.32 350 600
PMPI201210FR47MT 0.47 1 100 0.08 1200 1500
0.9±0.1PMPI201210FR56MT 0.56 1 70 0.11 1500 1300
PMPI201210F1R0MT 1.0 1 60 0.11 1150 1300
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 6
PMPI201210F1R5MT 1.5 1 50 0.16 800 1100
PMPI201210F2R2MT 2.2 1 40 0.20 500 900
PMPI201210F3R3MT 3.3 1 30 0.20 350 900
PMPI201210F4R7MT 4.7 1 30 0.25 280 800
SPECIFICATIONS 规格特性
PMPI 2012(0805) TYPE
Part Number
型号

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI201214F4R7MT 4.7 1 20 0.40 630 750
1.25±0.2PMPI201214F6R8MT 6.8 1 45 0.30 250 1000
PMPI201214F100MT 10 1 35 0.30 130 1000
PMPI 2016(0806) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI201610FR47MT 0.47 1 100 0.08 1600 1500
0.9±0.1
PMPI201610F1R0MT 1.0 1 70 0.09 1200 1400
PMPI201610F1R5MT 1.5 1 60 0.11 700 1200
PMPI201610F2R2MT 2.2 1 50 0.11 500 1200
PMPI201610F3R3MT 3.3 1 40 0.12 330 1200
PMPI201610F4R7MT 4.7 1 30 0.14 220 1100
PMPI201612F6R8MT 6.8 1 40 0.17 220 1200
1.1±0.1
PMPI201612F100MT 10 1 35 0.25 200 1100
PMPI 2520(1008) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI252010FR47MT 0.47 1 105 0.04 1500 1800
0.9±0.1PMPI252010F1R0MT 1.0 1 70 0.06 1400 1600
PMPI252010F1R5MT 1.5 1 65 0.07 1200 1500
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 7
PMPI252010F2R2MT 2.2 1 55 0.08 850 1300
PMPI252010F3R3MT 3.3 1 30 0.10 450 1200
PMPI252010F4R7MT 4.7 1 25 0.11 320 1100
SPECIFICATIONS 规格特性
PMPI 2520(1008) TYPE
Part Number
型号

直流电阻
RDC
Saturation
Current
Typ.
饱和电流
Irat
Heat Rating
Current
max.
温升电流
Irms
Thickness
厚度
Units 单位 μH MHz MHz Ω±25% mA mA mm
PMPI252012F1R0MT 1.0 1 85 0.085 2100 2100
1.1±0.1
PMPI252012F2R2MT 2.2 1 50 0.25 1600 1100
PMPI252012F3R3MT 3.3 1 50 0.25 1250 1100
PMPI252012F4R7MT 4.7 1 35 0.40 800 900
PMPI252012F6R8MT 6.8 1 30 0.50 750 800
PMPI252012F100MT 10 1 25 0.50 500 800
TYPICALELECTRICALCHARACTERISTICS 典型电气特性
INDUCTANCE vs. FREQUENCY
PMPI 2012(0805) TYPE PMPI 2016(0806) TYPE
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD